
MATERIALE PENTRU INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87247578

Data publicarii	18.09.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 635,72 RON - 635,72 RON

Descriere: 1 PLINTA PAT CABLU PERFECTA STEJAR PERLAT 2.5M Buc 5.00 15.04 75.20 2 FOLIE PARCHET PEE 5MM LAT.1M izolatie Mlin 7.00 3.78 26.46 3 PARCHET KRONO 5946 8MM MODERA CLASSIC 2.22MP/COL AC4 Col 3.00 108.20 324.60 4 CUTIE POSTALA 195X260X76 LCP56 644073 Buc 1.00 34.03 34.03 5 TAVA VOPSEA 15X29 S-38893 Buc 2.00 3.78 6.80 6 PENSULA 2 LEMN S-38994 Buc 4.00 9.66 34.76 7 BANDA ABRAZIVA K268 ROSIE STSR56 Mlin 5.00 3.78 18.90 8 DOP ORNAMENT ALB F.KOR.ZAS.UMYW.ZL.BIA A058 Buc 2.00 9.16 16.49 9 SET SUPORT LAVOAR M8X100 Buc 1.00 5.04 5.04 10 LAMA LEMN 4-5.2X74MM 5B S-71721 Buc 1.00 27.31 24.58 11 PERLATOR 2-FUNCTII PER.DL.B.PVC-PRZ Buc 1.00 7.14 6.43 12 CLESTE PAPAGAL 300MM SPC56 1800062 Buc 1.00 52.52 52.52, cf Referat 999/12.09.2023
